Organigramma
-] TUTTI

Settore amministrativo
Settore finanziario
Settore Lavori Pubblici
Settore Urbanistico
Settore vigilanza

- COMUNE DI MOSCIANO S.A.

Dipendenti
38
38
8
5
11
3
11

Totali dal 01/10/2019 al 31/12/2019

Teorico
2.674
2.674

517
355
773
228
801

Presenze
2.312
2.312

460
318
653
203
678

Assenze
362
362
57
37
120
25
123

Pre. %
86,46
86,46
88,97
89,58
84,48
89,04
84,64

Ass. %
13,54
13,54
11,03
10,42
15,52
10,96
15,36



